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ION ONYX CORE SHORTY 2/2 FRONT ZIP  
Code: 48202-4483

  € 99,95  € 144,95   - 31% 

ION ONYX CORE SHORTY 2/2 FRONT ZIP  

Given all the features of this all-rounder, the ONYX CORE Frontzip comes at an incredibly low price. Featuring highly durable
nylon in the legs and torso, the ONYX CORE is a very robust suit and available in two fashionable color combinations to suit your
style!

LINE CONCEPT
As the Onyx Amp&#39;s little brother, the ONYX CORE makes a bold statement with its top-notch super flexible design. Match
your personality with one of two colour schemes and get ready to look good and feel great!

TARGET GROUP
Front zip fanatics looking for outstanding performance to enhance their on-the-water experience.

NEW
. Double Thread GBS
. Supra_Tex upgrade
. Enlarged Knee Panel Knee_Panel or knee panel

KEY FEATURES

Super Flex: Great overall range of movement, especially in the arms and legs.

Warm: Hot_Stuff lining and Water_Gate_Plus construction.

Robust: Supra_Tex knee protection and durable nylon to protect the suit from wear and tear.

SIZES

Sizes normal
46/XS
48/S
50/M
52/L
54/XL
56/XXL

Surfcorner Store
Viale Umago 27 47921 Rimini, Italy
+39 0541 083880 
Url: https://www.surfcornerstore.com/ion_onyx_core_shorty_2_2_front_zip
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SPECS
FLEX FACTOR [3 point]
HEAT FACTOR [2 point]
WINDCHILL FACTOR [2 point]
PRICE LEVEL [2 point]

AQUA-? ™

All ION Wetsuits use the new Aqua-? ™ technology. Aqua-? ™ is a solvent-free and completely water-based glue. We also use dope
dye, which is great for the workers at the factory as there is nearly no bad smell from the glue. The difference is huge. A good step
for the people behind all the great wetsuits![Aqua-? ™]

FEATURES & MATERIALSSEAM_REINFORCEMENTS
CONTOUR_CUT
DRAIN_HOLES
INTERNAL KEY_POCKET
SUPRA_TEX
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